
Outer Island Schedule Summer-Fall 2011

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email

Intern 30-Apr 9:00 am - 1:30 pm 18 SCSU, EVE 552 Vince Breslin 203-980-0149 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Graves 13-May 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 5 SCSU Science Education Scott Graves 203-392-6604 gravess1@southernct.edu

Intern 24-May 9:00 am - 1:30 pm 22 North Haven H.S. Abigail Walston Walston.Abigail@north-haven.k12.ct.us

Intern 6-Jun 9:00 am - 1:30 pm 15 Plainville HS AP Biology John Girard 860-6207699 girardj@plainvilleschools.org

Intern 8-Jun 9:00 am - 1:30 pm 30 Westhill H.S., Stamford Emily Lisy 203-977-2747 Elisy@ci.stamford.ct.us

Intern 9-Jun 9:00 am - 1:30 pm 18 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203-488-8317 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 10-Jun 9:00 am - 1:30 pm 18 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203-488-8317 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 14-Jun 12:00 - 4:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203-392-6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Intern 16-Jun 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 52 St Bridget School Barbara Gamache 203-272-5860 bgamache@stbridgetschool.org

Intern 21-Jun 9:00 am - 1:30 pm 20 New Haven High School in the Community Matthew Cacapardo 203-946-7022 ext 2110 matthew.cacopardo@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Intern 22-Jun 12:00 - 4:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203-392-6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Intern 28-Jun 12:00 - 4:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203-392-6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Breslin 7-Jul 9:00 am - 3:30 pm 10 EVE 537 SCSU Vincent Breslin 203-980-0149 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Intern 8-Jul 9:00 am - 3:30 pm 10 SCSU - Women's Studies Tricia Lin 203-392-6133 liny4@southernct.edu

Graves 9-Jul 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 12 SCSU Sci Ed/Women's Studies Scott Graves 203-392-6604 gravess1@southernct.edu

Intern 20-Jul 9:00 am - 3:30 pm 25 Camp Totoket Barbara Colley 203-481-4339 barbaracolley@snet.net

Intern 21-Jul 9:00 am - 3:30 pm 25 Camp Totoket Barbara Colley 203-481-4339 barbaracolley@snet.net

Jerry Jarrett 21-Jul 9:00 am - 3:30 pm 15 BIO 410 CCSU Jerry Jarrett

Intern 10-Aug 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 20 Sachem Head Yacht Club Megan Raymond megan.raymond@comcast.net

Intern 27-Aug 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 25 Sierra Club Jamie Cantfield 941-704-7782

Friends of OI Sept-13,15, 16, 19 9:00 am - 12:30 pm 18 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203-488-8317 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Friends of OI Sept-20, 21, 22, 23 9:00 am - 12:30 pm 18 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203-488-8317 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Breslin 6-Oct 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm 15 MAR 150 SCSU Vincent Breslin 203-980-0149 breslinv1@southernct.edu

 


